DAYCAMP REGISTRATION 2016

DATES: JUNE 27" thru AUGUST 5™ 2016 (Ages 6-13 years old)

REGISTRATION DATES:
Monday June 6 1:00 to 4:00
Tuesday June 7 1:00 to 4:00
Wednesday June 8 1:00 to 4:00
Thursday June 9 1:00 to 4:00
Friday June 10  1:00 to 4:00
Saturday June11  9:00 AM to 12:00 PM
Monday June 13 1:00 to 4:00 & 5PM to 8 PM
Tuesday June 14  1:00 to 4:00
Wednesday June 15 1:00 to 4:00.
Thursday June 16  1:00 to -4:00
Friday June 17  1:00 to 4:00
Saturday June 18  9:00 AM to 12:00 PM
Monday June20  1:00 to 4:00 & 5PM to 8PM
Tuesday June 21 1:00 to 4:00
Wednesday June 22  1:00 to 4:00
Thursday June 23  1:00 to 4:00
Friday June 24  1:00 to 4:00
Saturday June25  9:00 AM to 12:00 PM

**LATE REGISTRATION - FOUR DAYS ONLY**

JUNE 27" — June 30" from 1PM — 4PM

You must bring a birth certificate, current immunizations, proof of
residency (a current utility bill), and a $25 registration fee (cash or
check only) for each child in order to register your child for camp.

CHILD MUST HAVE REACHED HIS/HER 6™ BIRTHDAY BEFORE CAMP
STARTS AND NOT REACHED HIS/HER 14™ BIRTHDAY BY THE START OF
CAMP
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